
 

 

Monday 1st April Tuesday 2nd April Wednesday 3rd April Thursday 4th April Friday 5th April 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY 
 

CLOSED TODAY 
 

BOOK HERE, SCAN QR. 

 

Activity: Spoon Characters 
Food: Fairy Bread 

 
 

 

 

 

Activity: Cloud Dough 
Food: Fruit platter 

 
 

 

 

 

Activity: Cactus 
Handprints  

 Food: Cinnamon Apples 
 

 

 

Activity: Paper Headbands 
Food: Cheese and Crackers 

 

 
 

Monday 8th April Tuesday 9th April Wednesday 10th April Thursday 11th April Friday 12th April 

Activity: 3D Cards 
Food: Fruit skewers 

 

 

Activity: Messy Monsters 
Food: Cookies 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Activity: Name painting 
Food: Cheese and Crackers 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Activity: Paperchain animals 
Food: Fairy Bread 

 
 

 

Activity: Button Art 
Food: Sausage rolls 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

MON – FRI 
9am – 11am 

IN THE 
REC ROOM 


